
$1,180,000

14704 SW 132ND AVE
https://miamirealestateinc.com

SILVER LAKES SEC 1 AMEND PB 142-5 T-17775 LOTS 52 53 & 54
BLK 2 LOT SIZE 10601 SQ FT & INT IN COMMON AREA FAU
30-5923-005-0080 THRU 0220 & 0 Turnkey Waterfront Home in
Three Lakes Community. House sits on an oversized lot. This
stunning property boasts a complete renovation throughout,
totaling approximately 380K […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 2438 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 1 floor Area: 2438 sq ft

Lot size: 10600, 10600 sq ft Year built: 1994

View: Lake,Water Subdivision Name: SILVER LAKES SEC 1 AMEND

County: Miami-Dade

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Floor covering: Marble

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None,Community Parking Features: Driveway

Security Features: GatedCommunity Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Roof: Flat,Tile Waterfront Features: LakeFront

Window Features: Skylights Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans

Exterior Features: Deck,SecurityHighImpactDoors,Lighting Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,ClosetCabinetry,FirstFloorEntry,HighCeilings,KitchenIsland,Pantry,SplitBedrooms,Skylights

Appliances:
BuiltInOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Association Fee: $321 Tax Annual Amount: $4,583

Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous



Association Fee
Frequency:
Monthly

List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty

Listing Terms:
Cash,Conventional

Community Features:
Clubhouse,Fitness,Gated,HomeOwnersAssociation,MaintainedCommunity,Other,Pool

Direction Faces:
Southeast


